

4 EX CIVIL 339/25

AMAN PRAKASH Vs. SWO India Ltd through its Directors

05.01.2026

Present: Sh. Girish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH (Through VC).

Nazir report filed. Steps not taken. Be taken within two weeks.

Let certified copy of judgment and decree-sheet be also filed within two weeks.

Put up for further proceedings on **02.03.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 05.01.2026 (sk)